
24   SMW-AUTOBLOK

0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000

125

210

165

20

40

60

80

95

2

�

�

0
1000 2000 3000 3600

250

400

315

20

40

60

80

�

�

100

120

140

160

180

AL-D 125 
AL-M 125

AL-D 165 
AL-M 165

AL-D 210 
AL-M 210

AL-D 250 
AL-M 250

AL-D 315 
AL-M 315

AL-D 400 
AL-M 400

2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 4

mm 6 7 8.5 10 12 13

mm 15 17 21 25 30 33

kN 17 25 20 30 35 53 45 68 54 80 67 100 100

kN 30 45 36 54 63 95 83 125 97 145 120 180 180

6000 5200 4500 3600 2800 2000 1700

kg 5.5 9.5 19 32 56 84

kg·m2 0.011 0.032 0.105 0.26 0.69 1.6

SIN-S 85/100 SIN-S 100 SIN-S 100/125 SIN-S 125/150 SIN-S 125/150 SIN-S 150/175

AL-D
INCH serration

High precision power chucks Ø 125 - 400 mm 

��closed center 
��LONG STROKE
��2 and 3 jaws (4 jaws only Ø 400 mm)

AL-M
METRIC serration

Application/customer benefits
s &ORCHUCKINGPARTS
s 3UITABLEFORVERTICALMACHINES
s ,ONGCLAMPINGSTROKE�POSSIBILITYTOCLAMP�STAND�NDOPERATIONWITHTHESAMEJAWS	

AL-D: -ASTERJAWSWITH).#(SERRATION�����vX��ª�����hX��ª	
AL-M: -ASTERJAWSWITH-%42)#SERRATION����MMX��ª	
 �SUITABLEFORJAPANESEJAWS	

Technical features
s %XTRALONGSTROKEPERJAW
s 'RIPPINGFORCETRANSMISSIONVIAWEDGEHOOK
s #ASEHARDENEDBODYTOASSUREGREATESTPRECISIONANDLONGCHUCKLIFE

Standard equipment Ordering example
���OR�JAWCHUCK �JAWCHUCK!,$����!�
�SET4NUTSWITHBOLTS OR 
�SETSOFTTOPJAWS �JAWCHUCK!,-����:���
-OUNTINGBOLTS
Grease gun

Actual gripping force diagrams

 Safety advice/danger of damage:
 7HENUSINGTALLER�HEAVIERJAWSAND�ORCLAMPINGONABIGGER 
 DIAMETERREDUCEDRAWPULL�ROTATINGSPEEDACCORDINGLY�

Speed (r.p.m.) Speed (r.p.m.)
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4HEDATAINTHEDIAGRAMSREFERTO�JAWCHUCKS�NEWLYMAINTAINED 
ACCORDINGTOTHEIRSERVICEMANUALSUSING3-7!54/",/++��GREASE�
4HESTATICANDDYNAMICGRIPPINGFORCESHAVEBEENMEASUREDUSING 
STANDARDSOFTTOPJAWS�PLACEDINAPOSITIONNOTEXCEEDINGTHEOUTER
DIAMETEROFTHECHUCK�

Technical data

Page 282 Page 284 Page 197

SMW-AUTOBLOK  Type

Number of jaws

Radial jaw stroke

Axial piston stroke

Max. draw pull

Max. gripping force

Max. speed r.p.m.

Mass �WITHOUTTOPJAWS	

Moment of inertia

Recommended actuating cylinders

для размещения заказа - smwautoblok@smwautoblok.ru

smwautoblok@smwautoblok.ru     www.smwautoblok.ru


